

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2940/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.SURAT II

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUJRAT AGRO CHEM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
WITH SLP(C) NO. 2941-2942 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6269 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.K.Biju,adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
 Ms.Sonia Nigam,adv.
 M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the cases. All the
respondents who have been served after the last posting
date are granted four weeks time for filing counter
affidavit.

List the matter on 9.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar